Drills| NC and Pilot Bits

FORMAT Centring drill type 1126

'HSS DN |
Co5 | 333-A

™

Q Design: DIN 333-A, 60° countersink angle. Profile grinding, right cutting.

Diameter

315

6.3

@ tolerance:

Characteristics
Cutting direction: Right
DIN standard: 333-A
Type: Center drill

Point angle: 60 °

Total length

mm

315

355
40
45
50
56
63
7

Holding system

Cylindrical

Cylindrical

Cylindrical

Material

HSS-co

HSS-co

HSS-co

Article

W90A-11260100
W90A-11260160
W90A-11260200
W90A-11260250
W90A-11260315
W90A-11260400
W90A-11260500
W90A-11260630

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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