FORMAT Centring drill type 1126









Design: DIN 333-A, 60° countersink angle. Profile grinding, right cutting. Ø tolerance:

Characteristics

Cutting direction: Right DIN standard: 333-A Type: Center drill Point angle: 60°

Diameter	Total length	Holding system	Material	Article
mm	mm			
1	31.5	Cylindrical	HSS-co	W90A-11260100
1.6	35.5			W90A-11260160
2	40			W90A-11260200
2.5	45	Cylindrical	HSS-co	W90A-11260250
3.15	50			W90A-11260315
4	56			W90A-11260400
5	63			W90A-11260500
6.3	71	Cylindrical	HSS-co	W90A-11260630

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk